37
"

(Stipulated adjuslments and Stall's proposed

capital slruclure)

Operating Revenues
Retail Sales
Wholesale Sales
Other Revenues
Total Operating Revenues

Operating Expenses
Production
Transmission
Distribution
Customer Accounts & Services
Administrative and General

Total Operation & Maintenance

Depreciation
Amortization
Taxes Other than Income
Income Taxes
(Gain)/Loss on Property Sales

Total Operating Expenses

Net Operating Revenues

Average Rate Base
Electric Plant in Service
Accumulated Depreciation & Amortization
Accumulated Deferred Income Taxes
Accumulated Deferred Inv. Tax Credit

Net Utility Plant

Nuclear Plan!
Acquisition Adjustments
Working Capital
Fuel Stock
Materials & Supplies
Conservation
Weatherization
Prepayments
Misc. Deferred Debits
Misc. Rate Base Deductions

Total Average Rate Base

Rate or Return
Implied Return

·.
on EqtJ!ty.

PACIFICORP
Oregon Allocated Results of Operations

UE 94 Test Year Ending June 1 998
($000) •

1997/98
Per

Company 1 997/98
Filing Adjustments Adjusted

(1 ) (2) (3)

$705, 164 $185 705,349
1 79,002 (1 1 ,305) 1 67,698

14,968 (799) 1 4,169
$899,134 ($1 1 ,919) $887,2 1 5

$367,626 ($20,939) $346,687
25,768 (282) 25,486
33,877 (1 ,894) 31 ,983
34,527 (7,886) 26,641
59,660 (6,166) 53,494

$521.458 ($37,1 67) $484,291

1 00,239 (853) 99,386
9,486 (995) 8.491

44,317 (1 ,459) 42,858
56,654 10,363 67,017

1923) 0 (923)
$731 ,231 ($30,1 1 1 ) $701 , 120

.... . · $167,903 ··· · $��;i92 ' �il6,6§§
$3,753,653 ($22,144) $3,731,509
(1 ,220,1 99) 2,614 (1 ,217,585)

(225,983) 2,1 1 8  (223,865)
(17,343) .0 (17,343)

$2,290,128 ($17,412) $2.27.2,716

1 1 .260 (499) 1 0,761
42,517 0 42,517
20,336 (839) 19,497
16,868 (1 ,639) 15,229
39,501 (2,569) 36,932
52,703 6,664 59,367

5,714 0 5,714
9,957 0 9,957

17,345 (2,601) 1 4 ,745
(15,721)  0 (15,721 )

$2,490,608 ($18,894) $2,471,714

6.74% 7.53%
5.98% 7.96%

- -�.---------�-

o..·M.,·Q6
02:51 PM

Required I Results
Change for at
Reasonable Reasonable

Retum Retum
(4) (5)

4.7""� I $33,2221 $738,571
0 1 67,69E
0 1 4. 16�

$33,222 $920,43;

$0 $346,68;
0 25,48E
0 31 ,98,

1 08 26,74S
0 53,494

$108 $484,39S

0 99,38E
0 8,491

755 43.613
12 ,283 79,30C

0 (92,
$13,146 $714 ,26E

.. $26;6;6 .
.•.•... · $�Oi;,171

$0 $3,731 ,50S
0 (1 ,217,585
0 I (223,865
0 (17,343

$0 $2,272,716

0 10,761
0 42,517 ;,>

365 1 9,862
0 1 5 ,229 CO ",, ::::t � ;,>
0 36,932
0 59,367
0 5,714
0 9,957
0 14 ,745